Green Lighting Solutions
Delivering Better Lighting Solutions While Preserving the Future
CFI Fluorescent, a Philips group brand, and Philips Lighting, Philips  Advance and
the LampMaximizerTM manufacturer are committed to providing lighting solutions that
improve people’s lives and are environmentally sound.
The Smart TriLyte is the first of many innovative lighting solutions that will result from lighting
industry leaders working together as one. We are committed to developing Green Lighting
Technology that will improve our lives today as well as generations to come.

100' x 12' x 28' Space
15' on centre	 32/22	 2.09
Ordering Guide - T5HO
Type	 No shielding (accessories ordered separately)
Lamps	 Lamp/Luminaire	 Luminaire	 Catalogue
qty/type	 nominal length	 width	 number
4-T5HO	 48"	 17"	 FH4C4DXX454USML
6-T5HO	 48"	 23"	 FH4C5DXX654USML
Ordering Logic
FH 4 C 4 D XX 4 32 1 SML E
Series
FH TriLyte
Series
Fixture Length
4	 �4' (4- and
6-lamp)
8	 �8' (4-lamp only)
Reflector Type
C	� Countoured
Miro IV
reflector
Width
4	� 17" (4-lamp only)
5	� 23" (6-lamp only ;
4' unit only)
Type
D Downlight
Shielding/Cord
XX	No shielding
X3	 �3' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
X6	 �6' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
C6	 �6' cord only
Lamp quantity
in a luminaire
cross-section
	 4	 4-lamp
	 6	 6-lamp
Lamp/Type
32	 32 W T8
54	 54 W T5HO
Voltage
1	 120 V
2	 277 V
3	 347 V
U	 120/277 V
Options
E	 1-lamp emergency pack for T5HO (Bodine LP600)
O	 1-lamp emergency pack for T8 (Bodine B100-CAN)
	 Ballast
SML	� Smart Lighting
(Philips Alto® or
Alto IITM 841 lamps,
Philips Advance
elect. P.S. ballast and
LampMaximizerTM
sensor.) Bulk Pack.
*Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 50% Ceiling, 30% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T-5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25°C. 4'x4' grid at floor level.
**Footcandles at the floor (horizontal) / Footcandles on the walls (vertical).5 6
CFI Fluorescent… Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
Dependability is our promise. Specifiers tell us we deliver on it with every order. How? Our well-designed luminaires are built with the most modern technology, practically
applied, so you don't have to worry. Our proven quality comes from a manufacturing and testing facility second to none, recently expanded and the only one in Canada
dedicated to fluorescent lighting. We make sure our luminaires provide the latest in energy efficiency, visual comfort, controlled light distribution and all the features you
need to meet your most challenging specifications. We are committed to producing the best fluorescent lighting luminaires you can find. Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
from CFI Fluorescent. It's in our name. You can depend on it.
FH4C4DXX4541SML (Data – Narrow Body)
17"
(431.8 mm)
2-3/4"
(69.85 mm)

100' x 12' x 28' Space
15' on centre	 32/22	 2.09
Ordering Guide - T5HO
Type	 No shielding (accessories ordered separately)
Lamps	 Lamp/Luminaire	 Luminaire	 Catalogue
qty/type	 nominal length	 width	 number
4-T5HO	 48"	 17"	 FH4C4DXX454USML
6-T5HO	 48"	 23"	 FH4C5DXX654USML
Ordering Logic
FH 4 C 4 D XX 4 32 1 SML E
Series
FH TriLyte
Series
Fixture Length
4	 �4' (4- and
6-lamp)
8	 �8' (4-lamp only)
Reflector Type
C	� Countoured
Miro IV
reflector
Width
4	� 17" (4-lamp only)
5	� 23" (6-lamp only ;
4' unit only)
Type
D Downlight
Shielding/Cord
XX	No shielding
X3	 �3' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
X6	 �6' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
C6	 �6' cord only
Lamp quantity
in a luminaire
cross-section
	 4	 4-lamp
	 6	 6-lamp
Lamp/Type
32	 32 W T8
54	 54 W T5HO
Voltage
1	 120 V
2	 277 V
3	 347 V
U	 120/277 V
Options
E	 1-lamp emergency pack for T5HO (Bodine LP600)
O	 1-lamp emergency pack for T8 (Bodine B100-CAN)
	 Ballast
SML	� Smart Lighting
(Philips Alto® or
Alto IITM 841 lamps,
Philips Advance
elect. P.S. ballast and
LampMaximizerTM
sensor.) Bulk Pack.
*Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 50% Ceiling, 30% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T-5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25°C. 4'x4' grid at floor level.
**Footcandles at the floor (horizontal) / Footcandles on the walls (vertical).5 6
CFI Fluorescent… Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
Dependability is our promise. Specifiers tell us we deliver on it with every order. How? Our well-designed luminaires are built with the most modern technology, practically
applied, so you don't have to worry. Our proven quality comes from a manufacturing and testing facility second to none, recently expanded and the only one in Canada
dedicated to fluorescent lighting. We make sure our luminaires provide the latest in energy efficiency, visual comfort, controlled light distribution and all the features you
need to meet your most challenging specifications. We are committed to producing the best fluorescent lighting luminaires you can find. Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
from CFI Fluorescent. It's in our name. You can depend on it.
FH4C4DXX4541SML (Data – Narrow Body)
17"
(431.8 mm)
2-3/4"
(69.85 mm)

100' x 12' x 28' Space
15' on centre	 32/22	 2.09
Ordering Guide - T5HO
Type	 No shielding (accessories ordered separately)
Lamps	 Lamp/Luminaire	 Luminaire	 Catalogue
qty/type	 nominal length	 width	 number
4-T5HO	 48"	 17"	 FH4C4DXX454USML
6-T5HO	 48"	 23"	 FH4C5DXX654USML
Ordering Logic
FH 4 C 4 D XX 4 32 1 SML E
Series
FH TriLyte
Series
Fixture Length
4	 �4' (4- and
6-lamp)
8	 �8' (4-lamp only)
Reflector Type
C	� Countoured
Miro IV
reflector
Width
4	� 17" (4-lamp only)
5	� 23" (6-lamp only ;
4' unit only)
Type
D Downlight
Shielding/Cord
XX	No shielding
X3	 �3' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
X6	 �6' cord and
15 amp twist
lock plug
C6	 �6' cord only
Lamp quantity
in a luminaire
cross-section
	 4	 4-lamp
	 6	 6-lamp
Lamp/Type
32	 32 W T8
54	 54 W T5HO
Voltage
1	 120 V
2	 277 V
3	 347 V
U	 120/277 V
Options
E	 1-lamp emergency pack for T5HO (Bodine LP600)
O	 1-lamp emergency pack for T8 (Bodine B100-CAN)
	 Ballast
SML	� Smart Lighting
(Philips Alto® or
Alto IITM 841 lamps,
Philips Advance
elect. P.S. ballast and
LampMaximizerTM
sensor.) Bulk Pack.
*Average Footcandles Maintained. Total LLF = 0.84. Reflectance: 50% Ceiling, 30% Wall, 20% Floor. 54W T-5HO lamp rated at 4400 lumens at 25°C. 4'x4' grid at floor level.
**Footcandles at the floor (horizontal) / Footcandles on the walls (vertical).5 6
CFI Fluorescent… Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
Dependability is our promise. Specifiers tell us we deliver on it with every order. How? Our well-designed luminaires are built with the most modern technology, practically
applied, so you don't have to worry. Our proven quality comes from a manufacturing and testing facility second to none, recently expanded and the only one in Canada
dedicated to fluorescent lighting. We make sure our luminaires provide the latest in energy efficiency, visual comfort, controlled light distribution and all the features you
need to meet your most challenging specifications. We are committed to producing the best fluorescent lighting luminaires you can find. Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
from CFI Fluorescent. It's in our name. You can depend on it.
FH4C4DXX4541SML (Data – Narrow Body)
17"
(431.8 mm)
2-3/4"
(69.85 mm)

100' x 12' x 28' Space
15' on centre	 23/14	 1.37
Ordering Guide - T8
Type	 No shielding (accessories ordered separately)
Lamps	 Lamp/Luminaire	 Luminaire	 Catalogue
qty/type	 nominal length	 width	 number
4-T8	 48"	 17"	 FH4C4DXX432USML
6-T8	 48"	 23"	 FH4C5DXX632USML
Green Lighting Solutions
Delivering Better Lighting Solutions While Preserving the Future
CFI Fluorescent, a Philips group brand, and Philips Lighting, Philips  Advance and
the LampMaximizerTM manufacturer are committed to providing lighting solutions that
improve people’s lives and are environmentally sound.
The Smart TriLyte is the first of many innovative lighting solutions that will result from lighting
industry leaders working together as one. We are committed to developing Green Lighting
Technology that will improve our lives today as well as generations to come.
With sustainability as our guide, our goal is to develop the next generation of lighting products
that will achieve the best output while using the fewest resources.
CFI Fluorescent... Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
CFI Fluorescent is a dependable lighting partner
serving the commercial, industrial and institutional
markets with a complete line of innovative and
energy-efficient fluorescent luminaires engineered
and manufactured in North America.
CFI Fluorescent solutions are backed by a nation‑
wide sales force of trained Canlyte representatives
offering a wide range of support services. These
include computer-assisted Genesys III lighting
design workstations, which simulate the lighting
options and calculations for a given space, and the
Lighting Concept Centre, a 7,500 square foot
demonstration facility giving lighting professionals
the opportunity to see lighting solutions in action.
For more information, contact:
CFI Fluorescent
A Philips group brand
3015 Louis-Amos
Lachine, QC  H8T 1C4
Phone: (514) 636-0670
Fax: (514) 636-0460
Website: www.canlyte.com
Email: info@canlyte.com
Catalogue #CG295E
Version française disponible.
Printed in Canada. Copyright 2009 Philips Group.
We reserve the right to change details of design,
materials and finish that will not alter installed
appearance or reduce function and performance.
Some luminaires use fluorescent
or high intensity discharge (HID)
lamps that contain small amounts of
mercury. Such lamps are labeled
“Contains Mercury” and/or with the
symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain
mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling
and disposal can be found at
Philips LightingCFI Fluorescent LampMaximizerTM Philips Advance
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
Smart TriLyte
7